“Harrisongs — A Tribute To George”

Celebrating the music of George Harrison
— with The Classic Kings —

Kevin Bennett - (The Flood, Moving Pictures) — vocals, guitar
Rex Goh - (Aust Idol Band, Eurogliders, Tommy Emmanuel, everyone) - guitars
John Spence - (Fargone Beauties, The Big Daddys, Goldrush) - guitars / vocals
Tony Mitchell — (Sherbet) — bass / vocals
Chris Alford — (Marcia Hines, Russell Morris, Guy Sebastian) — keyboards / vocals
Lloyd G — (Tina Arena, Lionel Ritchie, The Atlantics) — drums / vocals

https://www.facebook.com/harrisongsaus/

Palm Beach Golf Club
Saturday 26" May 2018

Tix: $30 Book: www.palmbeachgolf.com.au

* Meals Available  * Booking Essential



https://www.facebook.com/harrisongsaus/

“Harrisongs — A Tribute To George”

Featured Songs

If | Needed Someone
| Need You
Chains
Taxman
| Want to Tell You
Badge
Here Comes the Sun
Roll Over Beethoven
For You Blue
All Things Must Pass
My Sweet Lord
If Not for You
Awaiting on You All
Beware of Darkness
Wah-Wah
I'd Have You Anytime
Give Me Love
Isn't It a Pity
| Me Mine
| Got My Mind Set On You
What Is Life
Something
While My Guitar Gently Weeps
End Of The Line
Handle With Care

Kevin Bennett

Year

1965
1965
1963
1966
1966
1969
1969
1963
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1973
1970
1970
1987
1970
1969
1968
1989
1989




	“Harrisongs – A Tribute To George”
	Tony Mitchell – (Sherbet) – bass / vocals
	Chris Alford – (Marcia Hines, Russell Morris, Guy Sebastian) – keyboards / vocals
	Lloyd G – (Tina Arena, Lionel Ritchie, The Atlantics) – drums / vocals
	Palm Beach Golf Club
	“Harrisongs – A Tribute To George”

