

"Harrisongs – A Tribute To George"

Celebrating the music of George Harrison

– with The Classic Kings –

Kevin Bennett - (The Flood, Moving Pictures) – vocals, guitar
Rex Goh - (Aust Idol Band, Eurogliders, Tommy Emmanuel, everyone) - guitars
John Spence - (Fargone Beauties, The Big Daddys, Goldrush) - guitars / vocals
Tony Mitchell – (Sherbet) – bass / vocals
Chris Alford – (Marcia Hines, Russell Morris, Guy Sebastian) – keyboards / vocals
Lloyd G – (Tina Arena, Lionel Ritchie, The Atlantics) – drums / vocals

https://www.facebook.com/harrisongsaus/

Palm Beach Golf Club

Saturday 26th May 2018

Tix: \$30 Book: www.palmbeachgolf.com.au

* Meals Available * Booking Essential

"Harrisongs – A Tribute To George"

Featured Songs	<u>Year</u>
If I Needed Someone	1965
I Need You	1965
Chains	1963
Taxman	1966
I Want to Tell You	1966
Badge	1969
Here Comes the Sun	1969
Roll Over Beethoven	1963
For You Blue	1970
All Things Must Pass	1970
My Sweet Lord	1970
If Not for You	1970
Awaiting on You All	1970
Beware of Darkness	1970
Wah-Wah	1970
I'd Have You Anytime	1970
Give Me Love	1973
Isn't It a Pity	1970
I Me Mine	1970
I Got My Mind Set On You	1987
What Is Life	1970
Something	1969
While My Guitar Gently Weeps	1968
End Of The Line	1989
Handle With Care	1989

Kevin Bennett

